CAMPUS

SCHOOL FOR THE TALENTED
AND GIFTED

TRINIDAD GARZA EARLY
COLLEGE AT MT VIEW
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

WESTLAKE ACADEMY

DR WRIGHT L LASSITER JR
EARLY COLLEGE H S

IRMA LERMA RANGEL YOUNG
WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP

BOOKER T WASHINGTON SPVA

MAGNET
HIGHLAND PARK H S

LIBERTY H S

KELLERH S

JUDGE BAREFOOT SANDERS
LAW MAGNET

CARROLL SENIOR H S

UPLIFT EDUCATION-NORTH
HILLS PREP H S

EARLY COLLEGE H S

TEXAS ACADEMY OF
BIOMEDICAL

LOVEJOYH S

WAKELAND H S

CEDAR HILL COLLEGIATE H S

KATHLYN JOY GILLIAM
COLLEGIATE ACADEMY

CENTENNIALH S

DISTRICT

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

Speaking Out + Driving Change for Children

2017 North Texas High School Rankings

COUNTY STATE RANK

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

WESTLAKE ACADEMY CHARTER
SCHOOL

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

HIGHLAND PARK ISD

FRISCO ISD

KELLER ISD

DALLAS ISD

CARROLL ISD

UPLIFT EDUCATION

CARROLLTON-FARMERS
BRANCH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

LOVEJOY ISD

FRISCO ISD

CEDAR HILL ISD

DALLAS ISD

FRISCO ISD

2
bl
>
2
=

GRADE

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+



SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND
MANAGEMENT

CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

FLOWER MOUND H S

SCHOOL OF HEALTH
PROFESSIONS

PLANO EASTSRH S

WYLIEH S

WAXAHACHIE GLOBALH S

FORT WORTH ACADEMY OF
FINE ARTS

FRISCOH S

COPPELLH S

HERITAGE H S

MCKINNEY BOYDH S

BYRON NELSON H S

FORNEYH S

MCKINNEY NORTH H S

ROSIE SORRELLS EDUCATION
AND SOCIAL SERVICES H S

MELISSA H S

SUNNYVALEH S

MARCUS H S

COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE H S

ALLEN H S

ARGYLEHS

PEARCEH S

RICHARDSON H S

LONE STARH S

CENTRALH S

DALLAS COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

DALLAS ISD

PLANO ISD

WHYLIE ISD

WAXAHACHIE ISD

FORT WORTH ACADEMY OF
FINE ARTS

FRISCO ISD

COPPELL ISD

FRISCO ISD

MCKINNEY ISD

NORTHWEST ISD

FORNEY ISD

MCKINNEY ISD

DALLAS ISD

MELISSA ISD

SUNNYVALE ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD

ALLEN ISD

ARGYLE ISD

RICHARDSON ISD

RICHARDSON ISD

FRISCO ISD

KELLER ISD

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+



CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY - HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD
DALLAS COUNTY
DALLAS (WACO)
THE COLONYHS DENTON COUNTY LEWISVILLE ISD 228 47 A
BURLESON CENTENNIALH S JOHNSON COUNTY BURLESON ISD 231 48 A-
WHYLIE EASTH S COLLIN COUNTY WHYLIE ISD 233 49 A-
TIMBER CREEKH S TARRANT COUNTY KELLER ISD 253 50 A-
GUYERH S DENTON COUNTY DENTON ISD 269 51 A-
AUBREY H S DENTON COUNTY AUBREY ISD 270 52 A-
JOHN A DUBISKI CAREERHS ~ DALLAS COUNTY GRAND PRAIRIE ISD 272 53 A-
ROCKWALLH S ROCKWALL COUNTY ROCKWALL ISD 283 54 A-
PLANO SRHS COLLIN COUNTY PLANO ISD 286 55 A-
GRANDVIEW H S JOHNSON COUNTY GRANDVIEW ISD 297 56 A-
BIRDVILLE H S TARRANT COUNTY BIRDVILLE ISD 302 57 A-
CELINAHS COLLIN COUNTY CELINA ISD 304 58 A-
NORTH FORNEY H S KAUFMAN COUNTY FORNEY ISD 311 59 A-
CARROLLTON-FARMERS
CREEKVIEW H S DALLAS COUNTY 317 60 A-
BRANCH ISD

N GARLAND H 'S DALLAS COUNTY GARLAND ISD 329 61 A-
PONDERH S DENTON COUNTY PONDER ISD 331 62 A-
PLANO WEST SENIORH S COLLIN COUNTY PLANO ISD 338 63 A-
FOSSIL RIDGE H S TARRANT COUNTY KELLER ISD 341 64 A-
TREETOP. H

OPS SCHOOL TARRANT COUNTY TREETOPS SCHOOL 351 65 B+
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL
MANSFIELD H S TARRANT COUNTY MANSFIELD ISD 358 66 B+
MIDLOTHIAN H S ELLIS COUNTY MIDLOTHIAN ISD 366 67 B+
SAGINAW H S TARRANT COUNTY EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD 368 68 B+
MARTIN H S TARRANT COUNTY ARLINGTON ISD 369 69 B+

MOISES E MOLINAH S DALLAS COUNTY DALLAS ISD 374 70 B+



CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

PROSPERH S

BOLESH S

GRAPEVINEH S

WOODROW WILSON H S

BARACK OBAMA MALE
LEADERSHIP ACA AT BF

CRANDALLH S

KEENEH S

SUNSET H S

ITALYH S

WESTERN HILLS H S

CADDO MILLSH S

RICHLAND H S

MCKINNEY H S

BELLH S

TRINITYH S

CELESTEH S

PASCHALH S

W H ADAMSON H S

ENNISH S

POTEETH S

LONE OAKH S

SMITHH S

ROCKWALL-HEATHH S

BURLESON H S

SACHSEH S

COLLIN COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

ROCKWALL COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

PROSPER ISD

BOLES ISD

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

CRANDALL ISD

KEENE ISD

DALLAS ISD

ITALY ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

CADDO MILLS ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

MCKINNEY ISD

HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD

HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD

CELESTE ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

DALLAS ISD

ENNIS ISD

MESQUITE ISD

LONE OAK ISD

CARROLLTON-FARMERS
BRANCH ISD

ROCKWALL ISD

BURLESON ISD

GARLAND ISD

392

394

395

407

410

428

449

452

468

470

477

481

484

491

506

510

513

522

527

540

542

544

561

562

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

HORN H S DALLAS COUNTY MESQUITE ISD =
KRUMH S DENTON COUNTY KRUM ISD 564 97 B-
RIO VISTAH S JOHNSON COUNTY RIO VISTA ISD 570 98 B-
HEBRONH S DENTON COUNTY LEWISVILLE ISD 573 99 B-
LEWISVILLE H S DENTON COUNTY LEWISVILLE ISD 576 100 B-
LAKEVIEW CENTENNIALH S DALLAS COUNTY GARLAND ISD 577 101 B-
RYAN H S DENTON COUNTY DENTON ISD 580 102 B-
RED OAKH S ELLIS COUNTY RED OAK ISD 581 103 B-
ROWLETT H S DALLAS COUNTY GARLAND ISD 599 104 B-
MANSFIELD LEGACY H S TARRANT COUNTY MANSFIELD ISD 607 105 B-
ROYSE CITY H S ROCKWALL COUNTY ROYSE CITY ISD 615 106 B-
LIFE SCHOOL OAK CLIFF DALLAS COUNTY LIFE SCHOOL 625 107 C+
GODLEY H S JOHNSON COUNTY GODLEY ISD 626 108 C+
WOLFE CITYH S HUNT COUNTY WOLFE CITY ISD 628 109 C+
ANNAHS COLLIN COUNTY ANNA ISD 630 110 C+
BLAND H S HUNT COUNTY BLAND ISD 631 111 C+
NORTHWEST H S DENTON COUNTY NORTHWEST ISD 640 112 C+
FARMERSVILLE H S COLLIN COUNTY FARMERSVILLE ISD 642 113 C+
GREENVILLEH S HUNT COUNTY GREENVILLE ISD 644 114 C+
RANCHVIEW H S DALLAS COUNTY CARROLLTON-FARMERS 647 115 C+
BRANCH ISD
LAKE DALLAS H S DENTON COUNTY LAKE DALLAS ISD 649 116 C+
BREWERH S TARRANT COUNTY WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD 654 117 C+
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY DALLAS COUNTY UNIVERSAL ACADEMY 677 118 C+
BERKNER H S DALLAS COUNTY RICHARDSON ISD 682 119 C+

DENTON H S DENTON COUNTY DENTON ISD 695 120 C+



CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

NEW TECH H S AT COPPELL

W W SAMUELLH S

MACARTHURH S

BOSWELLH S

ARLINGTONH S

SOUTH GRAND PRAIRIEH S

BOWIEH S

VENUSH S

SEGUINHS

COMMUNITY H S

AZLEHS

PRINCETON H S

CLEBURNEH S

ADVANTAGE ACADEMY

H GRADY SPRUCE H S

MESQUITEH S

CARTER-RIVERSIDE H S

PILOT POINTH S

MANSFIELD TIMBERVIEW H S

AVALON SCHOOL

WILMER-HUTCHINS H S

JUSTIN F KIMBALLH S

GARLAND H S

BLUE RIDGE H S

IRVINGH S

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COLLIN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

COPPELL ISD

DALLAS ISD

IRVING ISD

EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

GRAND PRAIRIE ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

VENUS ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

COMMUNITY ISD

AZLE ISD

PRINCETON ISD

CLEBURNE ISD

ADVANTAGE ACADEMY

DALLAS ISD

MESQUITE ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

PILOT POINT ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

AVALON ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

GARLAND ISD

BLUE RIDGE ISD

IRVING ISD

708

713

715

719

733

741

749

766

767

771

787

791

818

829

830

831

835

838

839

842

851

852

857

865

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

C+



CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

LITTLEELM H S

LAKE HIGHLANDS H S

SOUTH HILLSH S

TURNERH S

SCURRY-ROSSER H S

EVERMAN H S

KENNEDALE H S

MABANK H S

NORTH MESQUITE H S

FRANKLIN D ROOSEVELT H S

BRYAN ADAMS H S

JACK E SINGLEY ACADEMY

SANGERH S

TRIMBLE TECHNICALH S

WEST MESQUITE H S

L G PINKSTONH S

LINCOLN

HUMANITIES/COMMUNICATIO

HALTOM H S

A MACEO SMITH NEW TECH H

S

ARLINGTON HEIGHTSH S

MAYPEARL H S

PALMERH S

NAAMAN FOREST H S

MANSFIELD SUMMIT H S

COMMERCE H S

DENTON COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

LITTLE ELM ISD

RICHARDSON ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

CARROLLTON-FARMERS

BRANCH ISD

SCURRY-ROSSER ISD

EVERMAN ISD

KENNEDALE ISD

MABANK ISD

MESQUITE ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

IRVING ISD

SANGER ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

MESQUITE ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

DALLAS ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

MAYPEARL ISD

PALMER ISD

GARLAND ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

COMMERCE ISD

885

900

902

905

911

915

928

930

933

941

949

956

970

985

988

993

995

997

1014

1021

1024

1031

1034

1035

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

C-

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+

D+



TERRELLH S

CAMPUS DISTRICT COUNTY STATE RANK NTX RANK m

A+ ACADEMY

WAXAHACHIE H S

ALVARADO H S

DIAMOND HILL-JARVIS H S

JOSHUAH S

NORTH SIDEH S

CROWLEY H S

SOUTHWESTH S

CASTLEBERRY H S

NIMITZH S

SEAGOVILLEH S

LAKE WORTHH S

DUNBARH S

HILLCRESTH S

KAUFMAN H S

WTWHITEH S

NEWMAN INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY OF ARLINGTON
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY -
COPPELL

LAMARH S

MILFORD SCHOOL

GRAND PRAIRIEH S

FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY

SKYLINE H S

FERRISH S

KAUFMAN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

TERRELL ISD

A+ ACADEMY

WAXAHACHIE ISD

ALVARADO ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

JOSHUA ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

CROWLEY ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

CASTLEBERRY ISD

IRVING ISD

DALLAS ISD

LAKE WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

DALLAS ISD

KAUFMAN ISD

DALLAS ISD

NEWMAN INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY OF ARLINGTON

UNIVERSAL ACADEMY

ARLINGTON ISD

MILFORD ISD

GRAND PRAIRIE ISD

FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY

DALLAS ISD

FERRIS ISD




CAMPUS DISTRICT

S GARLAND H S

JAMES MADISON H S

EMMETT J CONRAD H S

GATEWAY CHARTER ACADEMY -

MIDDLE -H S
LANCASTERH S

CEDARHILLH S

DUNCANVILLEH S

CAMPBELLH S

WH FORD H S

DAVID W CARTERH S

O DWYATTHS

NORTH DALLASH S

NORTH CROWLEY H S

THOMAS JEFFERSON H S

SOUTH OAK CLIFFH S

KEMP H S

SAM HOUSTON H S

DESOTO H S & ISTEAM3D

POLYTECHNICH S

EASTERN HILLSH S

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

HUNT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

KAUFMAN COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

DALLAS COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

TARRANT COUNTY

COUNTY

GARLAND ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

LANCASTER ISD

CEDAR HILL ISD

DUNCANVILLE ISD

CAMPBELL ISD

QUINLAN ISD

DALLAS ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

DALLAS ISD

CROWLEY ISD

DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

KEMP ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

DESOTO ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD




